ST. LAWRENCE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY ST. LAWRENCE COUNTY IDA – LOCAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION ST. LAWRENCE COUNTY IDA – CIVIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION ST. LAWRENCE COUNTY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

MEETING AGENDA

Agenda subject to change

Ernest J. LaBaff Industrial Building, 19 Commerce Lane, Canton, NY

March 26, 2024

Audit Exit Conference

Call to Order

Roll Call

Auditor's Report on the conclusion of audit

Staff / Committee Comments

Staff Exits for Committee members to talk directly to Audit Team

Adjournment